
Amount (Rs.)

Department Government
Date of 
Receipt

 Amount Claimed 
 Amount of 

Claim 
Admitted 

Nature of 
Claim

% of Voting 
Share in CoC, 
if applicable

1
Office of State Tax 
Officer, Circle G, 
Jammu

GC-1 31-03-2023             6,25,10,802     5,92,03,626 NA              33,07,176                      -   

2                           -                        -   
3                           -                        -   
4                           -                        -   

6,25,10,802           5,92,03,626   0.00 33,07,176            -                  

Registration No. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-02008/2020-2021/13112
E-Mail for Communication:  cirp.aeipl@gmail.com

YATIN SHARMA
Resolution Professional 
Ace Engineering Infratech (India) Private Limited

Total

Ace Engineering Infratech (India) Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP - 6th March, 2023

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) as on 4th June, 2023

Annexure 7

S. No.
Identification 

No.

Details of Claim ReceivedDetails of Claimant Details of Claim Admitted
 Amount of 
Claim Not 
Admitted 

 Amount of 
Claim Under-
verification 


